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1 Теселкин Александр Александрович 1 0 1 0 3 0 4

2 Загурский Андрей Сергеевич 2 0 1 0 0 0 1

3 Обухов Дмитрий Сергеевич 3 5 6 1 6 0 18

4 Зеленский Арсений Валерьевич 4 3 4 1 5 0 13

5 Дубовой Владимир Юрьевич 5 1 0 0 2 0 3

6 Лобыня Алексей Андреевич 6 6 0 1 1 0 8 47

7 Лыкин Дмитрий Андреевич 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Ильина Дарья Вячечлавовна 8 1 0 0 0 0 1

9 Бырдин Василий Андреевич 9 2 0 0 2 0 4

10 Никеев Сергей Сергеевич 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Хенкин Евгений Игоревич 11 6 1 0 0 6 13

12 Гончаренко Алексей Олегович 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

13 Ивачев Артем Сеергееви 13 4 6 0 6 0 16

14 Казагаше Михаил Юрьевич 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ичигеев Жаргал Очирович 15 2 0 5 2 0 9

16 Фѐдоров Антон Александрович 16 6 1 4 6 0 17

17 Ситников Григорий Игоревич 17 6 4 0 1 0 11

18 Жуковская Алексанра Олеговна 18 6 0 6 2 0 14 67

19 Самойлов Никита 19 0 1 0 1 1 3

20 Львов Антон 20 5 5 6 1 0 17

21 Панасенко Александр Сергеевич 21 0 3 0 4 0 7

22 Овчинников Денис 22 6 5 6 6 2 25

23 Стрельник Алексей 23 0 1 5 0 0 6

24 Войтов Андрей Константинович 24 1 0 0 1 6 8 66

25 Галуза Михаил Георгиевич 25 6 5 0 5 0 16

26 Никифорова Наталья Павловна 26 6 0 0 6 0 12

27 Коган Алексей Маркович 27 6 0 6 1 0 13

28 Сергеев Роман Сергеевич 28 1 1 0 1 0 3

29 Каунов Владимир Николаевич 29 0 6 0 1 0 7 51

30 Бибаев Виталий Игоревич 37 0 0 0 2 0 2

31 Хохолкин Александр Владимирович 38 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Шагалин Даниил Алексанрович 39 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Войтов Александр Константинович 40 2 2 0 0 0 4

34 Кожухарь Анастасия 41 0 1 2 0 0 3

35 Кузьмичев Дмитрий Александрович 101 0 2 0 0 0 2

36 Кораев Ярослав Игоревич 102 0 2 5 0 0 7

37 Солдатова Дарья Николаевна 103 0 0 5 1 0 6

38 Фролов Георгий Игоревич 104 6 0 5 6 0 17

39 Захаров Сергей Борисович 105 0 0 4 0 0 4

40 Швайла Павел Юрьевич 106 0 0 6 0 0 6 42

41 Габдрахманов Айдар Маратович 107 0 0 4 6 6 16

42 Вернер Константин Алексеевич 108 0 0 6 0 6 12

43 Ермолаев Марк Игоревич 109 1 0 0 0 0 1

44 Уколов Денис Андреевич 110 0 0 1 0 3 4

30 ОБЛАСТНАЯ СТУДЕНЧЕСКАЯ ОЛИМПИАДА

НОВОСИБИРСКИЙ ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ

ОБЩИЙ СПИСОК



45 Рослякова Светлана Александровна 111 0 0 0 0 2 2

46 Радченко Евгений Витальевич 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

47 Томилова Ксения Михайловна 113 0 2 0 0 0 2

48 Голышева Мария Сергеевна 114 0 0 0 0 5 5

49 Рояк Яков Михайлович 115 0 0 1 0 0 1

50 Крошенина Анна Дмитриевна 116 1 0 6 0 0 7

51 Дремов Никита Александрович 117 0 5 0 0 0 5

52 Патрушев Илья Игоревич 118 0 0 1 6 0 7 27

53 Золотухина Анастасия Валерьевна 119 0 2 0 0 0 2

54 Александрова Виктория Сергеевна 120 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Карачурин Александр Станиславович 121 0 0 0 0 3 3

56 Лукьянцева Татьяна Андреевна 122 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Кузякина Диана Леонидовна 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

58 Маркова Мария Александровна 125 1 0 6 0 0 7

59 Барановская Анастасия Олеговна 126 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 Пойда Ольга Александровна 127 0 2 2 0 0 4

61 Васильев Алексей Сергеевич 128 6 1 6 0 6 19

62 Недорезов Александр Сергеевич 129 0 0 5 0 0 5

63 Нечаев Ярослав Андреевич 130 6 6 0 0 0 12 35

64 Занадворная Валерия Сергеевна 131 2 0 0 0 0 2

65 Шевгеня Яна Сергеевна 132 1 0 0 0 0 1

66 Боброва Алина Евгеньевна 133 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 Дѐмина Юлия Константинова 134 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Скулкин Геннадий Александрович 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

69 Осипов Александр Владимирович 137 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 Миксименко Дмитрий Александрович 138 6 6 5 0 0 17

71 Афанасьев Андрей Дмитриевич 140 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 Субочев Алексей Владимирович 141 0 0 6 0 6 12

73 Приступа Алексей Андреевич 142 0 0 0 0 5 5 34

74 Мункуева Дарима Дабаевна 143 0 0 0 6 6 12

75 Матц Ольга Эвальдовна 144 1 2 0 0 0 3

76 Орлов Игорь Владимирович 145 6 4 6 6 0 22

77 Рубцова Оксана Александровна 147 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 Петряев Владимир Сергеевич 148 0 6 0 0 0 6 43

79 Гончарова Светлана Васильевна 149 6 0 5 0 0 11

80 Горковенко Максим Игоревич 150 6 0 0 6 6 18

81 Ромадинов Иван Витальевич 151 0 0 5 5 0 10

82 Душехватов Клим Николаевич 152 0 0 0 0 3 3

83 Сальников Евгений 153 0 2 0 0 0 2

84 Шабураков Андрей Васильевич 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

85 Абашин Руслан Сергеевич 161 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 Лушев Андрей Александрович 163 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 Шаляпин Иван Павлович 164 0 0 6 0 0 6

88 Сорокин Сергей Борисович 165 0 0 1 0 0 1

89 Лыжников Николай Владимирович 166 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 Манин Даниил Алексеевич 167 6 6 6 6 6 30

91 Сергеев Эдуард Олегович 168 6 6 6 6 0 24

92 Дерипаскин Вадим Сергеевич 169 0 0 3 5 0 8 62

93 Гуляева Галина Александровна 201 0 5 0 0 0 5

94 Калдаев Денис Сергеевич 202 0 4 6 6 0 16

95 Ермакова Элия Сергеевна 203 2 0 0 0 0 2

96 Тумэндэлгэр Оргил 205 1 6 1 2 0 10 33

97 Пономарев Олег Викторович 207 0 6 6 6 6 24



98 Левин Андрей Констанинович 208 0 5 5 6 0 16

99 Якушев Игорь Юрьевич 209 0 6 1 6 0 13

100 Мухопад Евгений Евгеньевич 210 0 0 1 0 0 1

101 Шлаузер Андрей Иванович 211 0 6 0 0 2 8 62

102 Шахов Денис Эдуардович 213 1 6 1 3 6 17

103 Дедюха Леонид Анатольевич 214 0 5 3 3 0 11

104 Иванов Евгений Андреевич 215 0 6 3 2 1 12

105 Загребельный Евгений Владимирович 216 2 0 0 0 0 2

106 Кондакова Анастасия Владимировна 217 0 0 1 0 0 1 43

107 Горбоносов Никита Викторович 219 0 0 0 0 0 0

108 Вяткин Павел Дмитриевич 220 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 Каркавина Валерия Валерьевна 221 0 0 1 0 0 1

110 Захватаева Надежда Игоревна 222 0 0 1 2 0 3

111 Филатова Елена Владимировна 223 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

112 Швец Игорь Анатольевич 225 1 6 4 6 0 17

113 Шапошников Антон Альбертович 226 6 6 6 6 6 30

114 Амиров Нурали Ильнурович 227 2 6 6 6 6 26

115 Жлудько Наталья Викторовна 228 0 6 0 0 0 6

116 Куликова Анастасия Витальевна 229 0 5 1 6 12

117 Бычин Андрей Николаевич 230 6 3 4 6 6 25 116

118 Бережнев В.М. 231 1 0 0 1 0 2

119 Боханов Евгений Владимирович 234 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 Березиков Артѐм Александрович 235 0 0 1 0 0 1 3

121 Макашова Мария Игоревна 237 0 0 0 0 0 0

122 Дубовской Павел Константинович 238 0 6 1 0 0 7

123 Карнаухова Юлия 239 0 2 0 0 0 2

124 Дедина Айсура Владимировна 240 1 0 1 6 0 8

125 Болтаев Артем Иванович 248 0 4 5 6 0 15 32

126 Карпов Ярослав Евгеньевич 302 1 0 0 0 0 1

127 Кербс Александр Викторович 303 6 3 6 0 0 15

128

129
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1 Кузьмичев Дмитрий Александрович 101 М К СГУПС 0 2 0 0 0 2

2 Кораев Ярослав Игоревич 102 М К СГУПС 0 2 5 0 0 7

3 Солдатова Дарья Николаевна 103 М К СГУПС 0 0 5 1 0 6

4 Фролов Георгий Игоревич 104 М К СГУПС 6 0 5 6 0 17

5 Захаров Сергей Борисович 105 М К СГУПС 0 0 4 0 0 4

6 Швайла Павел Юрьевич 106 М К СГУПС 0 0 6 0 0 6 42

7 Габдрахманов Айдар Маратович 107 М К СибГути 0 0 4 6 6 16

8 Вернер Константин Алексеевич 108 М К СибГути 0 0 6 0 6 12

9 Ермолаев Марк Игоревич 109 М К СибГути 1 0 0 0 0 1

10 Уколов Денис Андреевич 110 М К СибГути 0 0 1 0 3 4

11 Рослякова Светлана Александровна 111 М К СибГути 0 0 0 0 2 2

12 Радченко Евгений Витальевич 112 М К СибГути 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

13 Томилова Ксения Михайловна 113 М К1 НГТУ 0 2 0 0 0 2

14 Голышева Мария Сергеевна 114 М К1 НГТУ 0 0 0 0 5 5

15 Рояк Яков Михайлович 115 М К1 НГТУ 0 0 1 0 0 1

16 Крошенина Анна Дмитриевна 116 М К1 НГТУ 1 0 6 0 0 7

17 Дремов Никита Александрович 117 М К1 НГТУ 0 5 0 0 0 5

18 Патрушев Илья Игоревич 118 М К1 НГТУ 0 0 1 6 0 7 27

19 Золотухина Анастасия Валерьевна 119 М К НГПУ 0 2 0 0 0 2

20 Александрова Виктория Сергеевна 120 М К НГПУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Карачурин Александр Станиславович 121 М К НГПУ 0 0 0 0 3 3

22 Лукьянцева Татьяна Андреевна 122 М К НГПУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Кузякина Диана Леонидовна 123 М К НГПУ 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

24 Маркова Мария Александровна 125 М К2 НГТУ 1 0 6 0 0 7

25 Абашин Руслан Сергеевич 161 М К2 НГТУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Пойда Ольга Александровна 127 М К2 НГТУ 0 2 2 0 0 4

27 Васильев Алексей Сергеевич 128 М К2 НГТУ 6 1 6 0 6 19

28 Недорезов Александр Сергеевич 129 М К2 НГТУ 0 0 5 0 0 5

29 Нечаев Ярослав Андреевич 130 М К2 НГТУ 6 6 0 0 0 12 47

30 Занадворная Валерия Сергеевна 131 М К1 АГУ 2 0 0 0 0 2

31 Шевгеня Яна Сергеевна 132 М К1 АГУ 1 0 0 0 0 1

32 Боброва Алина Евгеньевна 133 М К1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Дѐмина Юлия Константинова 134 М К1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Скулкин Геннадий Александрович 135 М К1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

35 Осипов Александр Владимирович 137 М К2 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Миксименко Дмитрий Александрович 138 М К2 АГУ 6 6 5 0 0 17

30 ОБЛАСТНАЯ СТУДЕНЧЕСКАЯ ОЛИМПИАДА

НОВОСИБИРСКИЙ ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ

КОМАНДНОЕ I КУРС



37 Афанасьев Андрей Дмитриевич 140 М К2 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Субочев Алексей Владимирович 141 М К2 АГУ 0 0 6 0 6 12

39 Приступа Алексей Андреевич 142 М К2 АГУ 0 0 0 0 5 5 34

40 Мункуева Дарима Дабаевна 143 М К3 НГТУ 0 0 0 6 6 12

41 Матц Ольга Эвальдовна 144 М К3 НГТУ 1 2 0 0 0 3

42 Орлов Игорь Владимирович 145 М К3 НГТУ 6 4 6 6 0 22

43 Рубцова Оксана Александровна 147 М К3 НГТУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Петряев Владимир Сергеевич 148 М К3 НГТУ 0 6 0 0 0 6 43

45 Гончарова Светлана Васильевна 149 М К НГАСУ 6 0 5 0 0 11

46 Горковенко Максим Игоревич 150 М К НГАСУ 6 0 0 6 6 18

47 Ромадинов Иван Витальевич 151 М К НГАСУ 0 0 5 5 0 10

48 Душехватов Клим Николаевич 152 М К НГАСУ 0 0 0 0 3 3

49 Сальников Евгений 153 М К НГАСУ 0 2 0 0 0 2

50 Шабураков Андрей Васильевич 154 М К НГАСУ 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

51 Манин Даниил Алексеевич 167 М К АлтГТУ 6 6 6 6 6 30

52 Сергеев Эдуард Олегович 168 М К АлтГТУ 6 6 6 6 0 24

53 Дерипаскин Вадим Сергеевич 169 М К АлтГТУ 0 0 3 5 0 8 62
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1 Манин Даниил Алексеевич 1 АлтГТУ 6 6 6 6 6 30

2 Сергеев Эдуард Олегович 1 АлтГТУ 6 6 6 6 0 24

3 Орлов Игорь Владимирович 1 НГТУ 6 4 6 6 0 22

4 Васильев Алексей Сергеевич 1 НГТУ 6 1 6 0 6 19

5 Горковенко Максим Игоревич 1 НГАСУ 6 0 0 6 6 18

6 Миксименко Дмитрий Александрович 1 АГУ 6 6 5 0 0 17

7 Фролов Георгий Игоревич 1 СГУПС 6 0 5 6 0 17

8 Габдрахманов Айдар Маратович 1 СибГути 0 0 4 6 6 16

9 Вернер Константин Алексеевич 1 СибГути 0 0 6 0 6 12

10 Мункуева Дарима Дабаевна 1 НГТУ 0 0 0 6 6 12

11 Нечаев Ярослав Андреевич 1 НГТУ 6 6 0 0 0 12

12 Субочев Алексей Владимирович 1 АГУ 0 0 6 0 6 12

13 Гончарова Светлана Васильевна 1 НГАСУ 6 0 5 0 0 11

14 Ромадинов Иван Витальевич 1 НГАСУ 0 0 5 5 0 10

15 Дерипаскин Вадим Сергеевич 1 АлтГТУ 0 0 3 5 0 8

16 Кораев Ярослав Игоревич 1 СГУПС 0 2 5 0 0 7

17 Крошенина Анна Дмитриевна 1 НГТУ 1 0 6 0 0 7

18 Маркова Мария Александровна 1 НГТУ 1 0 6 0 0 7

19 Патрушев Илья Игоревич 1 НГТУ 0 0 1 6 0 7

20 Петряев Владимир Сергеевич 1 НГТУ 0 6 0 0 0 6

21 Солдатова Дарья Николаевна 1 СГУПС 0 0 5 1 0 6

22 Шаляпин Иван Павлович 1 АГУ 0 0 6 0 0 6

23 Швайла Павел Юрьевич 1 СГУПС 0 0 6 0 0 6

24 Голышева Мария Сергеевна 1 НГТУ 0 0 0 0 5 5

25 Дремов Никита Александрович 1 НГТУ 0 5 0 0 0 5

26 Недорезов Александр Сергеевич 1 НГТУ 0 0 5 0 0 5

27 Приступа Алексей Андреевич 1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 5 5

28 Захаров Сергей Борисович 1 СГУПС 0 0 4 0 0 4

29 Пойда Ольга Александровна 1 НГТУ 0 2 2 0 0 4

30 Уколов Денис Андреевич 1 СибГути 0 0 1 0 3 4

31 Душехватов Клим Николаевич 1 НГАСУ 0 0 0 0 3 3

32 Карачурин Александр Станиславович 1 НГПУ 0 0 0 0 3 3

33 Матц Ольга Эвальдовна 1 НГТУ 1 2 0 0 0 3

34 Занадворная Валерия Сергеевна 1 АГУ 2 0 0 0 0 2

35 Золотухина Анастасия Валерьевна 1 НГПУ 0 2 0 0 0 2

36 Кузьмичев Дмитрий Александрович 1 СГУПС 0 2 0 0 0 2

37 Рослякова Светлана Александровна 1 СибГути 0 0 0 0 2 2

38 Сальников Евгений 1 НГАСУ 0 2 0 0 0 2

30 ОБЛАСТНАЯ СТУДЕНЧЕСКАЯ ОЛИМПИАДА
НОВОСИБИРСКИЙ ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ

ЛИЧНОЕ I КУРС



39 Томилова Ксения Михайловна 1 НГТУ 0 2 0 0 0 2

40 Ермолаев Марк Игоревич 1 СибГути 1 0 0 0 0 1

41 Рояк Яков Михайлович 1 НГТУ 0 0 1 0 0 1

42 Сорокин Сергей Борисович 1 АГУ 0 0 1 0 0 1

43 Шевгеня Яна Сергеевна 1 АГУ 1 0 0 0 0 1

44 Абашин Руслан Сергеевич 1 НГТУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Александрова Виктория Сергеевна 1 НГПУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Афанасьев Андрей Дмитриевич 1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Барановская Анастасия Олеговна 1 НГТУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Боброва Алина Евгеньевна 1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Дѐмина Юлия Константинова 1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Кузякина Диана Леонидовна 1 НГПУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Лукьянцева Татьяна Андреевна 1 НГПУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Лушев Андрей Александрович 1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Лыжников Николай Владимирович 1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Осипов Александр Владимирович 1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Радченко Евгений Витальевич 1 СибГути 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 Рубцова Оксана Александровна 1 НГТУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Скулкин Геннадий Александрович 1 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Шабураков Андрей Васильевич 1 НГАСУ 0 0 0 0 0 0



№ ФИО Л/З ВУЗ 1 2 3 4 5
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1 Гуляева Галина Александровна К СГУПС 0 5 0 0 0 5

2 Калдаев Денис Сергеевич К СГУПС 0 4 6 6 0 16

3 Ермакова Элия Сергеевна К СГУПС 2 0 0 0 0 2

4 Тумэндэлгэр Оргил К СГУПС 1 6 1 2 0 10 33

5 Пономарев Олег Викторович К СибГУТИ 0 6 6 6 6 24

6 Левин Андрей Констанинович К СибГУТИ 0 5 5 6 0 16

7 Якушев Игорь Юрьевич К СибГУТИ 0 6 1 6 0 13

8 Мухопад Евгений Евгеньевич К СибГУТИ 0 0 1 0 0 1

9 Шлаузер Андрей Иванович К СибГУТИ 0 6 0 0 2 8 62

10 Шахов Денис Эдуардович К НГПУ 1 6 1 3 6 17

11 Дедюха Леонид Анатольевич К НГПУ 0 5 3 3 0 11

12 Иванов Евгений Андреевич К НГПУ 0 6 3 2 1 12

13 Загребельный Евгений Владимирович К НГПУ 2 0 0 0 0 2

14 Кондакова Анастасия Владимировна К НГПУ 0 0 1 0 0 1 43

15 Горбоносов Никита Викторович К АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Вяткин Павел Дмитриевич К АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Каркавина Валерия Валерьевна К АГУ 0 0 1 0 0 1

18 Захватаева Надежда Игоревна К АГУ 0 0 1 2 0 3

19 Филатова Елена Владимировна К АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

20 Швец Игорь Анатольевич К ТГУ 1 6 4 6 0 17

21 Шапошников Антон Альбертович К ТГУ 6 6 6 6 6 30

22 Амиров Нурали Ильнурович К ТГУ 2 6 6 6 6 26

23 Жлудько Наталья Викторовна К ТГУ 0 6 0 0 0 6

24 Куликова Анастасия Витальевна К ТГУ 0 5 1 6 12

25 Бычин Андрей Николаевич К ТГУ 6 3 4 6 6 25 116

26 Бережнев В.М. К НВВКУ 1 0 0 1 0 2

27 Боханов Евгений Владимирович К НВВКУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Березиков Артѐм Александрович К НВВКУ 0 0 1 0 0 1 3

29 Макашова Мария Игоревна К НГАСУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Дубовской Павел Константинович К НГАСУ 0 6 1 0 0 7

31 Карнаухова Юлия К НГАСУ 0 2 0 0 0 2

32 Дедина Айсура Владимировна К НГАСУ 1 0 1 6 0 8

33 Болтаев Артем Иванович К НГАСУ 0 4 5 6 0 15 32

30 ОБЛАСТНАЯ СТУДЕНЧЕСКАЯ ОЛИМПИАДА

НОВОСИБИРСКИЙ ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ

КОМАНДНОЕ НЕМАТЕМАТИЧЕСКИЙ
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1 Шапошников Антон Альбертович Н К 4 ТГУ 6 6 6 6 6 30

2 Амиров Нурали Ильнурович Н К 4 ТГУ 2 6 6 6 6 26

3 Бычин Андрей Николаевич Н К 4 ТГУ 6 3 4 6 6 25

4 Пономарев Олег Викторович Н К 3 СибГУТИ 0 6 6 6 6 24

5 Шахов Денис Эдуардович Н К 3 НГПУ 1 6 1 3 6 17

6 Швец Игорь Анатольевич Н К 4 ТГУ 1 6 4 6 0 17

7 Калдаев Денис Сергеевич Н К 3 СГУПС 0 4 6 6 0 16

8 Левин Андрей Констанинович Н К 3 СибГУТИ 0 5 5 6 0 16

9 Болтаев Артем Иванович Н К 4 НГАСУ 0 4 5 6 0 15

10 Кербс Александр Викторович Н Л 2 НГТУ 6 3 6 0 0 15

11 Якушев Игорь Юрьевич Н К 4 СибГУТИ 0 6 1 6 0 13

12 Иванов Евгений Андреевич Н К 4 НГПУ 0 6 3 2 1 12

13 Куликова Анастасия Витальевна Н К 3 ТГУ 0 5 1 6 12

14 Дедюха Леонид Анатольевич Н К 4 НГПУ 0 5 3 3 0 11

15 Тумэндэлгэр Оргил Н К 3 СГУПС 1 6 1 2 0 10

16 Дедина Айсура Владимировна Н К 2 НГАСУ 1 0 1 6 0 8

17 Шлаузер Андрей Иванович Н К 2 СибГУТИ 0 6 0 0 2 8

18 Дубовской Павел Константинович Н К 2 НГАСУ 0 6 1 0 0 7

19 Жлудько Наталья Викторовна Н К 2 ТГУ 0 6 0 0 0 6

20 Гуляева Галина Александровна Н К 2 СГУПС 0 5 0 0 0 5

21 Захватаева Надежда Игоревна Н К 3 АГУ 0 0 1 2 0 3

22 Бережнев В.М. Н К 3 НВВКУ 1 0 0 1 0 2

23 Ермакова Элия Сергеевна Н К 2 СГУПС 2 0 0 0 0 2

24 Загребельный Евгений Владимирович Н К 2 НГПУ 2 0 0 0 0 2

25 Карнаухова Юлия Н К 2 НГАСУ 0 2 0 0 0 2

26 Березиков Артѐм Александрович Н К 1 НВВКУ 0 0 1 0 0 1

27 Каркавина Валерия Валерьевна Н К 3 АГУ 0 0 1 0 0 1

28 Карпов Ярослав Евгеньевич Н Л 2 НГТУ 1 0 0 0 0 1

29 Кондакова Анастасия Владимировна Н К 2 НГПУ 0 0 1 0 0 1

30 Мухопад Евгений Евгеньевич Н К 2 СибГУТИ 0 0 1 0 0 1

31 Боханов Евгений Владимирович Н К 1 НВВКУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Вяткин Павел Дмитриевич Н К 3 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Горбоносов Никита Викторович Н К 4 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Макашова Мария Игоревна Н К 2 НГАСУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Филатова Елена Владимировна Н К 3 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

36

37

30 ОБЛАСТНАЯ СТУДЕНЧЕСКАЯ ОЛИМПИАДА

НОВОСИБИРСКИЙ ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ

ЛИЧНОЕ НЕМАТЕМАТИЧЕСКИЙ
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1 Теселкин Александр Александрович М К 4 НГТУ 0 1 0 3 0 4

2 Загурский Андрей Сергеевич М К 2 НГТУ 0 1 0 0 0 1

3 Обухов Дмитрий Сергеевич М К 3 НГТУ 5 6 1 6 0 18

4 Зеленский Арсений Валерьевич М К 4 НГТУ 3 4 1 5 0 13

5 Дубовой Владимир Юрьевич М К 3 НГТУ 1 0 0 2 0 3

6 Лобыня Алексей Андреевич М К 4 НГТУ 6 0 1 1 0 8 47

7 Лыкин Дмитрий Андреевич М К 3 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Ильина Дарья Вячечлавовна М К 3 АГУ 1 0 0 0 0 1

9 Бырдин Василий Андреевич М К 3 АГУ 2 0 0 2 0 4

10 Никеев Сергей Сергеевич М К 2 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Хенкин Евгений Игоревич М К 2 АГУ 6 1 0 0 6 13

12 Гончаренко Алексей Олегович М К 3 АГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

13 Ивачев Артем Сеергееви М К 2 ТГУ 4 6 0 6 0 16

14 Казагаше Михаил Юрьевич М К 4 ТГУ 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ичигеев Жаргал Очирович М К 4 ТГУ 2 0 5 2 0 9

16 Фѐдоров Антон Александрович М К 4 ТГУ 6 1 4 6 0 17

17 Ситников Григорий Игоревич М К 3 ТГУ 6 4 0 1 0 11

18 Жуковская Алексанра Олеговна М К 2 ТГУ 6 0 6 2 0 14 67

19 Самойлов Никита М К 1 НГУ 0 1 0 1 1 3

20 Львов Антон М К 2 НГУ 5 5 6 1 0 17

21 Панасенко Александр Сергеевич М К 2 НГУ 0 3 0 4 0 7

22 Овчинников Денис М К 3 НГУ 6 5 6 6 2 25

23 Стрельник Алексей М К 1 НГУ 0 1 5 0 0 6

24 Войтов Андрей Константинович М К 4 НГУ 1 0 0 1 6 8 66

25 Галуза Михаил Георгиевич М К 2 ОмГУ 6 5 0 5 0 16

26 Никифорова Наталья Павловна М К 4 ОмГУ 6 0 0 6 0 12

27 Коган Алексей Маркович М К 4 ОмГУ 6 0 6 1 0 13

28 Сергеев Роман Сергеевич М К 3 ОмГУ 1 1 0 1 0 3

29 Каунов Владимир Николаевич М К 3 ОмГУ 0 6 0 1 0 7 51

30 ОБЛАСТНАЯ СТУДЕНЧЕСКАЯ ОЛИМПИАДА

НОВОСИБИРСКИЙ ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ

КОМАНДНОЕ МАТЕМАТИЧЕСКИЙ
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1 Овчинников Денис М К 3 НГУ 318 6 5 6 6 2 25

2 Обухов Дмитрий Сергеевич М К 3 НГТУ 316 5 6 1 6 0 18

3 Львов Антон М К 2 НГУ 309 5 5 6 1 0 17

4 Фѐдоров Антон Александрович М К 4 ТГУ 318 6 1 4 6 0 17

5 Галуза Михаил Георгиевич М К 2 ОмГУ 307а 6 5 0 5 0 16

6 Ивачев Артем Сеергееви М К 2 ТГУ 307а 4 6 0 6 0 16

7 Жуковская Алексанра Олеговна М К 2 ТГУ 417 6 0 6 2 0 14

8 Зеленский Арсений Валерьевич М К 4 НГТУ 318 3 4 1 5 0 13

9 Коган Алексей Маркович М К 4 ОмГУ 316 6 0 6 1 0 13

10 Хенкин Евгений Игоревич М К 2 АГУ 413 6 1 0 0 6 13

11 Никифорова Наталья Павловна М К 4 ОмГУ 309 6 0 0 6 0 12

12 Ситников Григорий Игоревич М К 3 ТГУ 413 6 4 0 1 0 11

13 Ичигеев Жаргал Очирович М К 4 ТГУ 316 2 0 5 2 0 9

14 Войтов Андрей Константинович М К 4 НГУ 417 1 0 0 1 6 8

15 Лобыня Алексей Андреевич М К 4 НГТУ 417 6 0 1 1 0 8

16 Каунов Владимир Николаевич М К 3 ОмГУ 413 0 6 0 1 0 7

17 Панасенко Александр Сергеевич М К 2 НГУ 316 0 3 0 4 0 7

18 Стрельник Алексей М К 1 НГУ 413 0 1 5 0 0 6

19 Бырдин Василий Андреевич М К 3 АГУ 316 2 0 0 2 0 4

20 Войтов Александр Константинович М Л 4 НГУ 402 2 2 0 0 0 4

21 Теселкин Александр Александрович М К 4 НГТУ 307а 0 1 0 3 0 4

22 Дубовой Владимир Юрьевич М К 3 НГТУ 413 1 0 0 2 0 3

23 Кожухарь Анастасия М Л 1 НГУ 403 0 1 2 0 0 3

24 Самойлов Никита М К 1 НГУ 307а 0 1 0 1 1 3

25 Сергеев Роман Сергеевич М К 3 ОмГУ 318 1 1 0 1 0 3

26 Бибаев Виталий Игоревич М Л 2 НГТУ 402 0 0 0 2 0 2

27 Загурский Андрей Сергеевич М К 2 НГТУ 309 0 1 0 0 0 1

28 Ильина Дарья Вячечлавовна М К 3 АГУ 309 1 0 0 0 0 1

29 Гончаренко Алексей Олегович М К 3 АГУ 417 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Казагаше Михаил Юрьевич М К 4 ТГУ 309 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Лыкин Дмитрий Андреевич М К 3 АГУ 307а 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Никеев Сергей Сергеевич М К 2 АГУ 318 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Хохолкин Александр Владимирович М Л 2 НГТУ 402 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Шагалин Даниил Алексанрович М Л 3 АГУ 402 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 ОБЛАСТНАЯ СТУДЕНЧЕСКАЯ ОЛИМПИАДА

НОВОСИБИРСКИЙ ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ

ЛИЧНОЕ МАТЕМАТИЧЕСКИЙ


